
Structure of the School Day  
Breakfast Club (chargeable extra, booked 

termly)    

Arrive at School   

Registration  

Period 1  

Period 2 

Period 3 

Assembly  / Form Time   

Break 

Period 4 

Period 5 

Nursery Lunch 

Lunch 

Nursery collection for morning only children 

from the gate to the Early Years Centre    

Period 6 

Period 7 

Period 8 

Period 9 

Period 10 

End of School day for Lower Juniors. Start of 

Crèche (chargeable extra) and Clubs   

End of School day for Upper Juniors  

Prep / Clubs begin for Upper Juniors  

End of Lower Junior Clubs  

End of Upper Junior Clubs  

Tea 

Collection of pupils from Crèche and 

Tea   

7.45am 

8.15am 

8.30am 

8.40am 

9.10am 

9.40am 

10.10am 

10.30am 

10.55am 

11.25am 

11.45am 

11.55am 

12.45pm 

1.00pm 

1.30pm 

2.00pm 

2.30pm 

3.00pm 

3.15pm 

3.30pm 

3.40pm 

4.15pm 

4.40pm 

4.45pm 

5.30pm 


