

12.45pm

from the gate to the Early Years Centre

Structure of the School Day

7.45am	Breakfast Club (chargeable extra, booked termly)	1.00pm	Period 6
8.15am	Arrive at School	1.30pm	Period 7
8.30am	Registration	2.00pm	Period 8
8.40am	Period 1	2.30pm	Period 9
9.10am	Period 2	3.00pm	Period 10
9.40am	Period 3	3.15pm	End of School day for Lower Juniors. Start of Crèche (chargeable extra) and Clubs
10.10am	Assembly / Form Time	3.30pm	End of School day for Upper Juniors
10.30am	Break	3.40pm	Prep / Clubs begin for Upper Juniors
10.55am	Period 4	4.15pm	End of Lower Junior Clubs
11.25am	Period 5	4.40pm	End of Upper Junior Clubs
11.45am	Nursery Lunch	4.45pm	Tea
11.55am	Lunch	5.30pm	Collection of pupils from Crèche and Tea
12 15nm	Nursery collection for morning only children		